
Bill To: Date

Number

N° Paid 18 Check

N° Pending 0 Truck

#Ticket Product Unit Rate Amount

71054877 7PSSDB 25.24 6.15 155.23

71054896 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 25.27 6.45 162.99

71054907 P13 - (89432) Sleepy Hollow Repackage Storm Sewer 7PSSDB 25.25 5.20 131.30

71054918 P13 - (86956) La Porte ISD Bulldog Stadium 7PSSDB 25.35 8.65 219.28

71054932 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 25.25 6.45 162.86

71054945 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 25.15 6.45 162.22

71054956 P13 - (93759) SAMARA SEC 9 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 25.07 4.90 122.84

71054963 P13 - (93759) SAMARA SEC 9 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 25.17 4.90 123.33

71054971 P13 - (88222) Kemah Crossing Sec 3 5PSSDB 25.06 6.45 161.64

71054980 P13 - (83559) Lifepoint Church 7PSSDB 25.10 5.95 149.34

71054991 P13 - (87813) Brazoria Justice Center Expansion 5PSSDB 25.04 5.95 148.99

71055008 P13 - (39108) TXDOT Harris Co. SH146 7PSSDB 25.43 8.00 203.44

71055015 P13 - (93759) SAMARA SEC 9 & SAMARA WAY 5PSSDB 25.13 4.90 123.14

71055023 P13 - (95795) (COLC)Amber Ln 7PSSDB 24.99 5.20 129.95

71055032 P13 - (96019) Martha's Vineyard Retail Center 7PSSDB 25.18 4.15 104.50

71055039 P13 - (70671) Galveston County - 23rd Street Rehab 5PSSDB 25.00 9.30 232.50

71055051 P13 - (83559) Lifepoint Church 7PSSDB 25.03 5.95 148.93

71055059 5PSSDB 24.33 4.90 119.22

2761.70

5% -138.08

TOTAL 2623.62

Settlement
of payment

Luis Angel Garcia (Explicit Trucking) 11/24/2023

R000983

522

D122

Pugmill - Order

P13 - (92785) Westlawn and Highland Drainage Improv

P13 - (93759) SAMARA SEC 9 & SAMARA WAY


	11-17-2023 TO 11-21-2023



